

TIP NO ER-2971
FED AID NO 000S-424
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS
SR 1179 FROM SEWELL ST. TO HIGH ST., MURFREESBORO

0.160 MI

			RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		JDH CONTRACTING INC			
			KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC					
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5400.00		12500.00	4922.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	65.00	650.00	80.00	800.00	452.00	
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	6 TON	500.00	3000.00	500.00	3000.00	4710.00	
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	40 LF	60.00	2400.00	44.00	1760.00	1800.00	
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	475 SY	50.00	23750.00	39.00	18525.00	38950.00	
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	2210.00	6630.00	930.00	2790.00	1500.00	
0007	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	20 SY	75.00	1500.00	65.00	1300.00	2960.00	
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	175.00	525.00	450.00	1350.00	1050.00	
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		6800.00		9750.00	1700.00	
0010	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	8000.00	2000.00	8000.00	2000.00	850.00	
0011	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	2 EA	50.00	100.00	335.00	670.00	800.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	52755.00	TOTAL	54445.00	TOTAL	59694.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	52755.00	SUB-TOTAL	54445.00	SUB-TOTAL	59694.00

TIP NO ER-2971
FED AID NO 000S-424
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS
SR 1179 FROM SEWELL ST. TO HIGH ST., MURFREESBORO

0.160 MI

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC AHOSKIE, NC
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC. GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3000.00		10950.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	50.00	500.00	105.00	1050.00
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	6 TON	180.00	1080.00	650.00	3900.00
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	40 LF	20.00	800.00	45.00	1800.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	475 SY	38.00	18050.00	52.00	24700.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	850.00	2550.00	1200.00	3600.00
0007	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	20 SY	48.00	960.00	85.00	1700.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	450.00	1350.00	300.00	900.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		31500.00		12825.00
0010	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	5000.00	1250.00	15000.00	3750.00
0011	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	2 EA	200.00	400.00	250.00	500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 61440.00 TOTAL 65675.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 61440.00 SUB-TOTAL 65675.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

RPC CONTRACTING INC	1	52755.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	54445.00
JDH CONTRACTING INC	3	59694.00
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	4	61440.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	5	65675.00